Bardac
dc drive technology
PL/X Series
3-phase, Regenerative Drives
Up to 2,000+ Horsepower
•  Total digital control
•  Peer-to-peer communications
•  40 character backlit display

The small footprint of this com-
plete power packaging ensures
a cost effective, fast, retrofit
solution.
powerPL/X - up to 75HP
Shown hinged open for easy
installation wiring and access to the
power components.
Only 8.5” x 11.4” x 11.7”
With a footprint about the same size
as a notepad it can replace any
other drive with ease!
	 ARMATURE	 FIELD	 HP @	 HP @	 powerDRIVE	 powerDRIVE	 DIMENSIONS	 BASIC DRIVE	 BASIC DRIVE	 DIMENSIONS
	 AMPS DC	 AMPS DC	 500V ARM	 240V ARM	 4-QUAD REGEN		  W x H x D	 4-QUAD REGEN		  W x H x D
			   460VAC	 230VAC	 REVERSING	 NON-REVERSING	 (INCHES)	 REVERSING	 NON-REVERSING	 (INCHES)
	 36	 5(8)	 20	 10	 powerPLX15/36	 powerPL15/36	 8.5x11.4x11.7	 PLX15/36	 PL15/36	 8.5x11.4x6.9
	 51	 5(8)	 30	 12	 powerPLX20/51	 powerPL20/51	 8.5x11.4x11.7	 PLX20/51	 PL20/51	 8.5x11.4x6.9
	 99	 5(8)	 60	 25	 powerPLX40/99	 powerPL40/99	 8.5x11.4x11.7	 PLX40/99	 PL40/99	 8.5x11.4x6.9
	 123	 5(8)	 75	 35	 powerPLX50/123	 powerPL50/123	 8.5x11.4x11.7	 PLX50/123	 PL50/123	 8.5x11.4x6.9
	 164	 10(16)	 100	 50	 powerPLX65/164	 powerPL65/164	 16x33x9.7	 PLX65/164	 PL65/164	 8.5x16.2x8.6
	 205	 10(16)	 125	 60	 powerPLX85/205	 powerPL85/205	 16x33x9.7	 PLX85/205	 PL85/205	 8.5x16.2x8.6
	 270	 10(16)	 150	 75	 powerPLX115/270	 powerPL115/270	 16x33x9.7	 PLX115/270	 PL115/270	 8.5x16.2x8.6
	 330	 10(16)	 200	 100	 powerPLX145/330	 powerPL145/330	 16x33x9.7	 PLX145/330	 PL145/330	 8.5x16.2x8.6
	 405	 32	 250	 125	 powerPLX185/405	 powerPL185/405	 16x43.5x13.7	 PLX185/405	 PL185/405	 8.5x19x11.6
	 480	 32	 300	 150	 powerPLX225/530	 powerPL225/530	 16x43.5x13.7	 PLX225/530	 PL225/530	 8.5x19x11.6
	 630	 32	 400	 200		  powerPL265/630	 16x43.5x13.7		  PL265/630	 8.5x19x11.6
 	 ARMATURE	 FIELD 	 HP @	 BASIC DRIVE	 BASIC DRIVE	 HP @	 BASIC DRIVE	 BASIC DRIVE	 DIMENSIONS	 OVERLOAD
 	 AMPS DC	 AMPS DC	 500VDC ARM	 4-QUAD REGEN		  700VDC ARM	 4-QUAD REGEN		  W x H x D (ins)	 RATING
			   460VAC	 REVERSING	 NON-REVERSING	 690VAC	 REVERSING	 NON-REVERSING	 TOP
									         CABLE ENTRY
	 650	 32(50)	 400	 PLX275/650	 PL275/650	 550	 PLX275HV/650	 PL275HV/650	 10.0x30.0x13.8	 150%, 25 secs
	 750	 32 (50)	 450	 PLX315/750	 PL315/750	 650	 PLX315HV/750	 PL315HV/750	 10.0x30.0x13.8	 150%, 25 secs
 	 850	 32 (50)	 500	 PLX360/850	 PL360/850	 735	 PLX360HV/850	 PL360HV/850	 10.0x30.0x13.8	 150%, 25 secs
 	 950	 32 (50)	 575	 PLX400/950	 PL400/950	 820	 PLX400HV/950	 PL400HV/950	 10.0x30.0x13.8	 150%, 25 secs
 	 1050	 32 (50)	 650	 PLX440/1050	 PL440/1050	 900	 PLX440HV/1050	 PL440HV/1050	 10.0x30.0x13.8 	 100%, cont.
 	 1250	 64	 750	 PLX520/1250	 PL520/1250	 1080	 PLX520HV/1250	 PL520HV/1250	 20.0x30.0x13.8	 150%, 25 secs
 	 1450	 64	 895	 PLX600/1450	 PL600/1450	 1250	 PLX600HV/1450	 PL600HV/1450	 20.0x30.0x13.8	 150%, 25 secs
 	 1650	 64	 1000	 PLX700/1650	 PL700/1650	 1420	 PLX700HV/1650	 PL700HV/1650	 20.0x30.0x13.8	 150%, 25 secs
 	 1850	 64	 1140	 PLX800/1850	 PL800/1850	 1600	 PLX800HV/1850	 PL800HV/1850	 20.0x30.0x13.8 	 150%, 25 secs
	 2050	 64	 1260	 PLX900/2050	 PL900/2050	 1770	 PLX900HV/2050	 PL900HV/2050	 20.0x30.0x13.8 	 150%, 25 secs
	 2250	 64	 1380	 PLX980/2250	 PL980/2250	 1940	 PLX980HV/2250	 PL980HV/2250	 20.0x30.0x13.8 	 100%, cont.
KEY FEATURES
Analog Inputs & outputs
8 analog in, 4 analog out (12 bits)
Short circuit and overvolts protected up to 50V